
90-0411: Box of Mini “Z” Style Staples
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HSW-200 Serial #

Dimensions: 18” x 14” x 6”
Box 1

Weight: 4 lbs. (1.8Kg.)

Checked By:

Carlsbad,

Power Supplies

Staples

Instruction Manual

ORDER ONLINE @ shop.prospot.comORDER ONLINE @ shop.prospot.com

 

Included Parts

Model : HSW-200
Components List                 

50 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

90-0391 : Box of “Z” Style Staples

50 ea.

77-1205 : 12V 5A Power Supply

SA-0080 : The Staple Welding Gun

69-0003 : Car Adapter

90-0390 : Box of “W” Style Staples

50 ea.

90-0412 : Box of Ribbed “V” Style Staples

50 ea.

90-0392 : Box of “V” Style Staples

50 ea.

90-0393 : Box of “S” Style Staples

50 ea.


